Alr Conditioners

ULTRA HIGH EFFICIENCY SYSTEMS AT A GLANCE.

The Westinghouse iQ Drive® is the smallest, quietest, most

efficient — and arguably most comfortable — system available.

Trane
(XL-20i1)

Lennox

I Drive

Westinghouse

As of 6/1/2011

Capacity
Range

SEER

up to 24.5

up to 20.0

up to 19.1

up to 18.0

up to 21.0

up to 15.0

up to 14.7

up to 13.9

up to 14.4

up to 15.0

Compressor

Inverter Rotary,
modulates 40%-
118% of capacity

2 stage
scroll

2 stage
scroll

2 stage
scroll

Footprint

31.2x31.2

343x373

35.5x39.5

34x42

35.5x40.0

Warranty

10 year parts,
10 year Quality
Pledge, with
registration

10 year parts
with registration,
12 year compressor

10 year
parts

10 year parts,
10 year
compressor

10 year
parts with
registration

Sound
Rating (db)

59-72

68-76

71-74

69

www.westinghousehvac.com iQ Drive is a registered trademark of NORDYNE. ©2011 NORDYNE.
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Heat Pumps

ULTRA HIGH EFFICIENCY SYSTEMS AT A GLANCE.

The Westinghouse iQ Drive® is the smallest, quietest, most
efficient — and arguably most comfortable — system available.

I Drive

Westinghouse

Trane
(XL-20i1)

Lennox
(XC21)

As of 6/1/2011

Capacity
Range

2-5 Tons

2-5 Tons

2-5 tons

2-5 tons

SEER

up to 22.0

up to 19.0

up to 20.0

up to 18.2

up to 20.5

EER/HSPF

up to
14.6/10.00

up to
14/9.0

up to
13.7/10.7

up to 14.0/10.1

up to
16.0/13.0

Compressor

Inverter Rotary,
modulates 40%-
118% of capacity

Tandem

2 stage
scroll

2 stage
scroll

Variable
speed scroll

Footprint

31.2x31.2

343x37.3

35.5x39.5

34x42

36 x 39

Warranty

10 year parts,
10 year Quality
Pledge, with
registration

10 year parts
with registration,
12 year compressor

10 year
parts

10 year parts,
10 year
compressor

10 year
parts with
registration

Sound
Rating (db)
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