Air Conditioners

ULTRA HIGH EFFICIENCY SYSTEMS AT A GLANCE.

The Westinghouse iQ Drive[®] is the smallest, quietest, most efficient — and arguably most comfortable — system available.

www.westinghousehvac.com

					As of 6/1/2011
	İ R Drive	Trane (XL-20i)	Lennox (XC21)	York (Affinity)	Carrier (Infinity)
Capacity Range	2-4 Tons	2-5 Tons	2-5 Tons	2-5 tons	2-5 tons
SEER	up to 24.5	up to 20.0	up to 19.1	up to 18.0	up to 21.0
EER	up to 15.0	up to 14.7	up to 13.9	up to 14.4	up to 15.0
Compressor	Inverter Rotary, modulates 40%- 118% of capacity	Tandem	2 stage scroll	2 stage scroll	2 stage scroll
Footprint	31.2 x 31.2	34.3 x 37.3	35.5 x 39.5	34 x 42	35.5 x 40.0
Warranty	10 year parts, 10 year Quality Pledge, with registration	10 year parts with registration, 12 year compressor	10 year parts	10 year parts, 10 year compressor	10 year parts with registration
Sound Rating (db)	59-72	68-76	69	71-74	69

iQ Drive is a registered trademark of NORDYNE. ©2011 NORDYNE.

(W) and Westinghouse are trademarks of Westinghouse Electric Corporation and used under license to NORDYNE.

iRDrive

Westinghouse

Heat Pumps

ULTRA HIGH EFFICIENCY SYSTEMS AT A GLANCE.

iRDrive

Westinghouse

The Westinghouse iQ Drive[®] is the smallest, quietest, most efficient — and arguably most comfortable — system available.

					As of 6/1/2011
	İ Drive	Trane (XL-20i)	Lennox (XC21)	York (Affinity)	Carrier (Infinity 20)
Capacity Range	2-4 Tons	2-5 Tons	2-5 Tons	2-5 tons	2-5 tons
SEER	up to 22.0	up to 19.0	up to 20.0	up to 18.2	up to 20.5
EER/HSPF	up to 14.6/10.00	up to 14/9.0	up to 13.7/10.7	up to 14.0/10.1	up to 16.0/13.0
Compressor	Inverter Rotary, modulates 40%- 118% of capacity	Tandem	2 stage scroll	2 stage scroll	Variable speed scroll
Footprint	31.2 x 31.2	34.3 x 37.3	35.5 x 39.5	34 x 42	36 x 39
Warranty	10 year parts, 10 year Quality Pledge, with registration	10 year parts with registration, 12 year compressor	10 year parts	10 year parts, 10 year compressor	10 year parts with registration
Sound Rating (db)	59-72	68-76	69	71-74	58-71

www.westinghousehvac.com

iQ Drive is a registered trademark of NORDYNE. ©2011 NORDYNE.

(W) and Westinghouse are trademarks of Westinghouse Electric Corporation and used under license to NORDYNE.